
Friday, 13th October 2023

Dates for your Diary

Wednesday 18th October Year 6 
Residential, Kent Test results
Monday 23rd Oct-Friday 27th Oct Half 
term holiday
Monday 30th Oct children return to 
school
Tuesday 31st October 2024 Year R Open 
Day 10 a.m
Wednesday 1st November 2024 Year R 
Open Evening 5pm
Tuesday 7th and Thursday 8th November 
Parent Consultations
Friday 10th November KS2 Remembrance 
Service in church led by Years 5 and 6 
(parents and carers welcome) 10.30 a.m.
Tuesday 14th November – wear odd socks 
for Anti-bullying Week
Friday 17th November Children in Need-
all pupils may wear their own clothes and 
bring a £1 donation
Parent celebration assembly 9.10 a.m

This week’s news

Birthdays

Happy Birthday to…
Amaanah (Jays)

Noah (Jays)

Supporting everyone to be kind, 
confident and curious.

Barham Church of England Primary School

Art Work
We have some beautiful 
artwork on display around 
the school. Robins have 
produced some pastel cave 
paintings linked to their 
history topic and Puffins 
class have created some 
Egyptian style patterns 
using chalk and gold paint 
as part of their Ancient 
Egyptian work. 

This Week’s 
Awards

Writer of the Week
Clara (Eagles)

Mathematician of the Week
Summer (Robins)

Reader of the Week
Silas (Owls)

Scientist of the Week
Hugo W (Robins)

Citizen of the Week
Tobiasz (Hawks) for being such a kind and 

caring buddy and Oliver (Jays) for his 
fantastic effort picking up litter

Litter Picker!
Oliver in Jays did 
a fantastic job of 
picking up litter 
around Barham 
this weekend. He 
thoroughly 
deserves to be 
citizen of the 
week after all his 
hard work. 

School Council
The new School Council reps had their first 
meeting this week. They talked about some 
things that were going well in school and made 
some suggestions for improvement. 


